"} MPS Production

VESSEL

LINE

BERTH

LOA

VOY. OUT

DRAFT

MPS BERTHING SCHEDULE

SERVICE

ETA /ATA

ETB/ATB

BOOKING

GATE CLOSES

ETD

STATUS

BERTHING

SAFMARINE

MAERSK DURBAN

KOTA LAZIM

SEASPAN SAIGON

AS MORGANA

MAERSK CUNENE

CALAIS TRADER

MSC DIEGO

MAERSK CALABAR

ABIDJAN EXPRESS

ARKAS AFRICA

SEASPAN LEBU

RHL CONSCIENTIA

MAERSK INDUS

JADRANA

ADELHEID-S.

OPERATOR

MAE

MAE

PIL

HLC

COos

MAE

COs

MSC

MAE

HLC

ARK

CMA

GSL

MAE

GSL

MSC

265.84

207.53

260.00

260.00

262.08

249.00

208.31

259.60

249.00

222.17

261.05

261.04

259.90

255.00

255.00

223.00

1805

1807

024E

1828S

101w

1899

030S

NY830R

1805

1828S

29N18

OMSOYE1MA

0825E

1809

0824E

NY831R

1806

1808

024E

1828N

101E

1899

030N

NY830R

1806

1828N

29N18

OMSOYE1MA

0825E

1810

0824E

NY831R

11.40

FEW3

WAF2

SW2

MWX

Sw2

SPOT

WAS

NWC

FEW3

WAX

MWX

MW1

FAX

MW1

FAX

NwWC

29/07/18 1330

01/08/18 0600

01/08/18 1200

01/08/18 1800

02/08/18 1100

02/08/18 0630

04/08/18 1200

04/08/18 0600

04/08/18 1500

04/08/18 1100

06/08/18 1100

07/08/18 1200

06/08/18 1000

03/08/18 1500

07/08/18 1900

11/08/18 0600

29/07/18 1436

01/08/18 0700

01/08/18 1200

02/08/18 0900

02/08/18 1600

03/08/18 1100

03/08/18 2000

04/08/18 1300

04/08/18 1900

05/08/18 1900

06/08/18 1300

07/08/18 1200

07/08/18 1400

08/08/18 1400

09/08/18 0700

11/08/18 0700

CUTOFF

25/07/18 0700

29/07/18 0700

27/07/18 1900

30/07/18 1900

30/07/18 1900

31/07/18 1900

01/08/18 1900

01/08/18 0700

02/08/18 1900

03/08/18 1900

04/08/18 0700

29/07/18 1900

28/07/18 0700

21/07/18 0700

08/08/18 1900

27/07/18 0900

31/07/18 0900

29/07/18 2100

01/08/18 2100

01/08/18 2100

02/08/18 2100

03/08/18 2100

03/08/18 0900

04/08/18 2100

05/08/18 2100

06/08/18 0900

30/07/18 1900

30/07/18 0900

23/07/18 1900

10/08/18 2100

31/07/18 0500

02/08/18 0700

02/08/18 1400

03/08/18 0900

03/08/18 1800

04/08/18 1100

04/08/18 1700

05/08/18 1700

07/08/18 1000

06/08/18 1100

07/08/18 1200

08/08/18 1200

09/08/18 0500

09/08/18 1500

11/08/18 0500

12/08/18 1500

ALONGSIDE

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

ESTIMATED

WINDOW

SAT 1900HRS

THUR 1300HRS

MON 1200HRS

TUE 1100HRS

TUES 1000HRS

SAT 0700HRS
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MPS/GHTEM/TEMA/TEMA/pbl001
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